Specification Sheet

Description

Low Noise Triaxial Cable - PVC

Product Specifications
Characteristic Impedance
Capacitance / FT

1st Dialectric
2nd Dialectric

Dialectric Test Voltage

Storage & Operating Temperature

Cable Profile

.150" +/-.005"

33-1102-00-02

40 ohms
38 PF
100 PF
1600 VDC

- 4F - 176F

.100" +/-.003" ref .050" +/-.003" ref
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